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16th World Championship Juniors 3-Cushion - Murcia (ES)

Players
SANCHEZ Ubaldo
QOFBAS Seymen
CERKEZ Ataberk
KIM Do Hyeon
KIM Hy=on Woo
GARCIA Toni
ZOTOV Arturo
MARTIMEZ Jose
OLIVETO Valentino
PINTO Luis
SAINZ PARDO Daniel
DURIEZ Tangui
PHILIFOOM Luca
IERAIMOY Amir
KHALED Muhaned
SON Jun Hyuk
MORALES Marcos
LEE Gyu Seung
JUNG Sang Uk
CERMAK Micolas
BOLLANSEE Toon
INSIGNARES Mario
MIYAMOTO Ryusei
TURLA Paolo
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Avg
1.067
1456
1.039
1278
1.370
0.969
0913
0.886
0917
0.864
1.350
0927
0923
0824
0.694
1.129
1.166
1.160
0.900
0.729
0672
0.567
0534
0460

26-28 September 2025

S5-Avg

1.333
2.000
1.500
1.904
1.764
1.238
1.176
1.333
1.304
1.034
1.578
1.363
1.200
1.129
1.333
1.352
1.238
1272
1.315
0.880
0727
0.684
0.552
0.576
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( Main Tournament Average: 1.041 ) { Whole Toumament Average: 0.979)
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